Findings from Parent Questionnaire November 2022

Parent Questionnaire Findings November 2022 Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Not Applicable
1. My child is happy at this school 77% 23% 0% 0% 0%
2. My child feels safe at this school 77% 23% 0% 0% 0%
3. My does well at this school 69% 31% 0% 0% 0%
4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and effectively 32% 21% 1% 1% 43%
5. My child has SEND and the school give them the support they need to succeed. 41% 22% 2% 1% 33%
6. This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 67% 33% 0% 0% 0%
7. The school has high expectations of my child 56% 43% 1% 0% 0%
8. The school lets me know how my child is doing 62% 38% 0% 0% 0%
9. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at the school 69% 31% 0% 0% 0%
10. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school 65% 27% 2% 0% 6%
11. The school supports my child’s wider personal development. 58% 37% 0% 1% 0%
12. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly. 56% 32% 2% 0% 10%
12. 1 would recommend this school to another parent. 78% 21% 1% 0% 0%

A questionnaire was completed with a total of 81 responses.
As can be seen from the table above the responses were very positive.

Any response where a parent had responded with disagree or agree has been followed up by school.



